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Wednesday | July 16
9:00 Worship & Devotionals with John Lennox

9:45
Lecture 1

Technology; from Humanism to Transhumanism: The Quest  
for Hope, Freedom and Power

Tom Price

10:30
Lecture 2

Can Science Explain Everything?
John Lennox

11:15 Break

11:45 Interactive Session
Aase Victoria Bøe and Cristo Rodriguez

12:15 Q&A Panel

13:00 Lunch

14:00

Seminar
Aren’t Christians 

Hypocrites?
Ben 

Thomas

Seminar
The Evangelistic 

Questions of Gen Z 
and Gen Alpha
Alanzo Paul and  
Max Jeganathan

Seminar 
(Advanced)

Logical Arguments 
for God’s Existence

Sara Stevenson

15:00 Break

15:15

Seminar
Why the Bible 
is Essential in 

Apologetics
Charlie Styles

Workshop
What is Truth? 

Engaging 
with Di!erent 

Worldviews
Sara Stevenson and 

Rahil Patel

Seminar 
(Advanced)

Faith and Doubt: 
A Philosophical 

Exploration
Max Baker-Hytch

16:15 Worship
16:30 Closing Thoughts

18:00
Social Activities: 

Evensong at Christ Church 
Punting at Magdalene Bridge Boat House
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Thursday | July 17
9:00 Worship & Devotionals with Aase Victoria Bøe

9:45
Lecture 1

A!ective Individualism
Sara Stevenson

10:30
Lecture 2

Cultural Marxism
Max Jeganathan

11:15 Break

11:45 Interactive Session
Aase Victoria Bøe and Cristo Rodriguez

12:15 Q&A Panel
13:00 Lunch

14:00

Seminar
Gender and 

Identity: A Human 
Story of Love and 

Loss
Ben Thomas

Seminar
The Problem of Evil

Alanzo Paul

Seminar  
(Advanced)

Historical Evidence 
for Jesus: What We 

Can Know
Max Baker-Hytch

15:00 Break

15:15

Seminar
Business, Work, and 

Meaning
Max Jeganathan

Seminar
Feeling Your Faith: 

Are Feelings a Good 
Indicator of a Close 
Relationship with 

Christ?
Aase Victoria Bøe

Seminar 
(Advanced)
Longing for 

Liberation: Moksha, 
the Indic Heart, and 

Christ
Rahil Patel

16:15 Worship
16:30 Closing Thoughts

18:00 Social Activities: 
Pub Quiz at St Aldates Tavern
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Friday | July 18
9:00 Worship & Devotionals with Sara Stevenson

9:45
Lecture 1

Disenchantment with God
Clare Williams-Sarpong and Ben Thomas

10:30
Lecture 2

Who Could Ever Love a Beast? The Gospel in the Age  
of Adolescence

Alanzo Paul

11:15 Break

11:45 Interactive Session
Aase Victoria Bøe and Cristo Rodriguez

12:15 Q&A Panel

13:00 Lunch

14:00

Seminar
Is it Divisive to Talk 
About Race and the 

Church?
Clare Williams-

Sarpong

Workshop
Why Trust the 

Bible?
Lara Buchanan

Seminar
Shadows 

Illuminated: A 
Critical Look at 

Occult Beliefs
Alanzo Paul

15:00 Break

15:15

Seminar
Why Believe in 

Healing?
Lara Buchanan

Workshop
Getting the Church 

on Mission
Tom Price and Dan 

Lacich

Seminar 
(Advanced)

Politics and Christ
Max Jeganathan and 

Rahil Patel

16:15 Worship
16:30 Closing Thoughts


